Ref

L3
L4
LS
L6

L7

L8
L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

Hits

32
10
15

10

509

136

32

Search Query

("6542964").URPN.
("6115752").URPN.
("6405252").URPN.

US-5935207-$.DID. OR
US-6070191-$.DID. OR
US-6122666-$.DID. OR
US-6167427-$.DID. OR
US-6205481-$.DID. OR
US-6282569-$.DID. OR
US-6351775-$.DID. OR
US-6351776-$.DID. OR
US-6374297-$.DID. OR
US-6393458-$.DID. OR
US-6405252-$.DID. OR
US-6415335-$.DID. OR
US-6438652-$.DID. OR
US-6564193-$.DID. OR
US-6754699-$.DID.

US-6092178-$.DID. OR
US-6154849-$.DID.

"6438652".pn.
((mirror$2 adj server$l and

.| cach$3 adj server$1)).ab. and

@ad<"19991123"

((mirror$2 adj server$l and
cach$3 adj server$1)) and
@ad<"19991123"

((cach$3 adj server$1)) and
@ad<"19991123"

((mirror$3 adj server$1)) and
@ad<"19991123"

((mirror$3 adj server$1)).ab. and
@ad<"19991123"

DBs

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

.| USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF.
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

Time Stamp

2005/06/26 16:43
2005/06/26 16:53
2005/06/26 16:59
2005/06/26 17:00

2005/06/26 17:59

2005/06/26 17:59
2005/06/26 18:24

2005/06/26 18:25
2005/06/26 20:40
2005/06/26 18:25

2005/06/26 18:25

Search History 6/26/05 9:27:42 PM  Page 1
C:\Documents and Settings\GTodd\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\09648420.wsp




L14

L15

L16

L17

L18
L19

L20

31

31

36

((mirror$3 adj server$l)).ab. not
10 and @ad<"19991123"

14 not 10

((cach$3 adj server$l)).ab. and
(server$l with (mirror$2 satellite
proxy)) and @ad<"19991123"

"20020152309"

("2002/0152309").URPN.

(pop near2 cach$3 near2
server$l) and @ad<"19991123"

(point with presence with cach$3
near2 server$1l) and
@ad<"19991123"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF

2005/06/26 18:42

2005/06/26 18:26°

2005/06/26 20:14

2005/06/26 20:14

2005/06/26 20:30
2005/06/26 20:42

2005/06/26 20:42

Search History  6/26/05 9:27:42 PM  Page 2

C:\Documents and Settings\GTodd\My Dpcuments\EASI’\Workspaces\09648420.wsp




	2005-06-26 Examiner's search strategy and results

