Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L3	8	("6542964").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 16:43
L4	32	("6115752").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 16:53
L5	10	("6405252").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 16:59
L6	15	US-5935207-\$.DID. OR US-6070191-\$.DID. OR US-6122666-\$.DID. OR US-6167427-\$.DID. OR US-6205481-\$.DID. OR US-6282569-\$.DID. OR US-6351775-\$.DID. OR US-6351776-\$.DID. OR US-6393458-\$.DID. OR US-6405252-\$.DID. OR US-6415335-\$.DID. OR US-6438652-\$.DID. OR US-6564193-\$.DID. OR US-6754699-\$.DID.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 17:00
L7	2	US-6092178-\$.DID. OR US-6154849-\$.DID.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 17:59
L8	1	"6438652".pn.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 17:59
L9	- 1	((mirror\$2 adj server\$1 and cach\$3 adj server\$1)).ab. and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:24
L10	10	((mirror\$2 adj server\$1 and cach\$3 adj server\$1)) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:25
L11	509	((cach\$3 adj server\$1)) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:40
L12	136	((mirror\$3 adj server\$1)) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:25
L13	32	((mirror\$3 adj server\$1)).ab. and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:25

L14	31	((mirror\$3 adj server\$1)).ab. not	US-PGPUB;	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:42
	1 - -	10 and @ad<"19991123"	USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB			
L15	. 31	'14 not 10	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 18:26
L16	36	((cach\$3 adj server\$1)).ab. and (server\$1 with (mirror\$2 satellite proxy)) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:14
L17	2	"20020152309"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:14
L18	0	("2002/0152309").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:30
L19	1	(pop near2 cach\$3 near2 server\$1) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:42
L20		(point with presence with cach\$3 near2 server\$1) and @ad<"19991123"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/06/26 20:42